Digital Storage Oscilloscopes
TBS1000 Series Datasheet
Features & Benefits
Key Performance Specifications
150 MHz, 100 MHz, 60 MHz, 40 MHz and 25 MHz Bandwidth Models
2-channel Models
Up to 1 GS/s Sample Rate on All Channels
2.5k point Record Length on All Channels

Height 177.8 7.0
Depth 108.0 4.25
Ordering Information
Models
Model Description
TBS1022 25 MHz, 2 Ch, 500 MS/s, TFT DSO
TBS1042 40 MHz, 2 Ch, 500 MS/s, TFT DSO
TBS1062 60 MHz, 2 Ch, 1 GS/s, TFT DSO
TBS1102 100 MHz, 2 Ch, 1 GS/s, TFT DSO
TBS1152 150 MHz, 2 Ch, 1 GS/s, TFT DSO
6 www.tektronix.com
Digital Storage Oscilloscopes — TBS1000 Series
Standard Accessories
Accessory Description
Passive Probes,
One per Channel